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Description

202202040000
51760

02/04/2022
11:14:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SELLERS
SUSAN R

202202170000
69810

02/17/2022
12:54:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAIA NICOLE

202202220000
75640

02/22/2022
02:13:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MATZKE MITZI
BRASHER

202202250000
80580

02/25/2022
09:47:46

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAISER INDYA
JASMINE
MARKOVIC

202202250000
82160

02/25/2022
02:28:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUGHES
SHELBI L

202203070000
95380

03/07/2022
01:36:20

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HICKMAN
SHANNON

202203010000
86100

03/01/2022
09:59:57

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FREY JOHN
MARK

202203090000
98930

03/09/2022
03:46:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GARNER
LAURIE
BURTON

202203100000
99770

03/10/2022
10:55:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DOWDELL
ROSIA

202203020000
88000

03/02/2022
11:43:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOD
SUSANNE M

202203020000
88230

03/02/2022
04:08:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ESKRIDGE
MARY JO

202203040000
92070

03/04/2022
01:20:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STARNES
JOSEPH
WAYNE

202203140001
05220

03/14/2022
03:07:20

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN IAN

202204130001
52300

04/13/2022
11:58:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAWYER
DEVAN

202204220001
65830

04/22/2022
10:46:30

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEADOWS
CALVIN J



202205030001
80980

05/03/2022
12:57:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STACK
KRISTIE R

202204280001
74730

04/28/2022
01:26:19

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CAMPBELL
HOLLIE A

202205180002
02940

05/18/2022
10:58:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CURRY
AMANDA M

202205110001
92690

05/11/2022
10:37:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEASLEY
GLADYS L

202205120001
95980

05/12/2022
03:46:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRANCH
JACQUILINE F

202205170002
00750

05/17/2022
01:43:08

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY LEAH
NICOLE

202205270002
17520

05/27/2022
03:40:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRICK
KRISTIE
PARRISH

202206140002
36360

06/14/2022
09:49:55

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAMSEY
HOPE
KATHRYN

202206140002
36510

06/14/2022
10:58:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALL
CATHERINE

202206240002
53320

06/24/2022
12:38:09

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDERSON
LISA

202207220002
88310

07/22/2022
12:33:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT
CATHERINE H

202207180002
82170

07/18/2022
02:01:54

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PORTER
PAULA

202207260002
93170

07/26/2022
03:15:57

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUTLER
ALICIA W

202208050003
07250

08/05/2022
02:37:45

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COYNE
TRACY M

202208220003
29450

08/22/2022
02:46:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCALL LISA


