In other control	1				Seq= 1,0; N						Land
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202040000 51760	02/04/2022 11:14:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SELLERS SUSAN R						
202202170000 69810	02/17/2022 12:54:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAIA NICOLE						
202202220000 75640	02/22/2022 02:13:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MATZKE MITZI BRASHER						
202202250000 80580	02/25/2022 09:47:46	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAISER INDYA JASMINE MARKOVIC						
202202250000 82160	02/25/2022 02:28:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUGHES SHELBI L						
202203070000 95380	03/07/2022 01:36:20	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HICKMAN SHANNON						
202203010000 86100	03/01/2022 09:59:57	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FREY JOHN MARK						
202203090000 98930	03/09/2022 03:46:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GARNER LAURIE BURTON						
202203100000 99770	03/10/2022 10:55:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DOWDELL ROSIA						
202203020000 88000	03/02/2022 11:43:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOD SUSANNE M						
202203020000 88230	03/02/2022 04:08:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ESKRIDGE MARY JO						
202203040000 92070	03/04/2022 01:20:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STARNES JOSEPH WAYNE						
202203140001 05220	03/14/2022 03:07:20	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN IAN						
202204130001 52300	04/13/2022 11:58:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAWYER DEVAN						
202204220001 65830	04/22/2022 10:46:30	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEADOWS CALVIN J						

		1		1		1		1	
202205030001 80980	05/03/2022 12:57:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STACK KRISTIE R				
202204280001 74730	04/28/2022 01:26:19	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CAMPBELL HOLLIE A				
202205180002 02940	05/18/2022 10:58:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CURRY AMANDA M				
202205110001 92690	05/11/2022 10:37:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEASLEY GLADYS L				
202205120001 95980	05/12/2022 03:46:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRANCH JACQUILINE F				
202205170002 00750	05/17/2022 01:43:08	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY LEAH NICOLE				
202205270002 17520	05/27/2022 03:40:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRICK KRISTIE PARRISH				
202206140002 36360	06/14/2022 09:49:55	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAMSEY HOPE KATHRYN				
202206140002 36510	06/14/2022 10:58:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALL CATHERINE				
202206240002 53320	06/24/2022 12:38:09	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDERSON LISA				
202207220002 88310	07/22/2022 12:33:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT CATHERINE H				
202207180002 82170	07/18/2022 02:01:54	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PORTER PAULA				
202207260002 93170	07/26/2022 03:15:57	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUTLER ALICIA W				
202208050003 07250	08/05/2022 02:37:45	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COYNE TRACY M				
202208220003 29450	08/22/2022 02:46:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCALL LISA				